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Race 1 Q Lakeside 385y
10:01pm ET 9:01pm CT 7:01pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni, PK4
14 RACES TODAY - LADBROKES POPULAR SRM MAIDEN H MDN  $1567
prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 54367 Lakoda Jill Jean Druery 13/2
2 68623 Red Hot Twist Sidney Goodwin 81/1
3 4336 It's Me Hi Bailey Dargusch 10/1
4 5 Galaxy Gas Sidney Goodwin 13/1
5 77834 Matilda Moo Moo Darren Johnstone 51/1
6 56756 Black Is Back Lawrence Topping 34/1
7 7x743 Federal Joey R L Evans 6/5
8 x2746 Recruit Paul Stadnikoff 6/5

Selections: 7 - 8 - 1 - 3

Race 2 Q Lakeside 385y
10:21pm ET 9:21pm CT 7:21pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
LABROKES BET TICKER MAIDEN H MDN  $1567

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 x4423 Immovable Force Sidney Goodwin 51/1
2 4344 Raptor Girl Bailey Dargusch 11/2
3 855 Twisted Heart Lawrence Topping 29/1
4 Uncle Barry Jemma Daley 7/2
5 22324 Panama Flame Craig Schmidt 7/2
6 58563 Fuseless Flynn Paul Stadnikoff 15/2
7 65756 Sirius Melita Darren Johnstone 7/2
8 Spring Rory Pauline Byers 7/2

Selections: 5 - 4 - 7 - 8

Race 3 Q Lakeside 385y
10:43pm ET 9:43pm CT 7:43pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
GARRARD'S HORSE AND HOUND GR 5  $1567

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 76415 Spring Grim Pauline Byers 6/5
2 43872 Arka Solar Robert Adams 13/1
3 45724 Bizzaro Boy Reg Hazelgrove 6/5
4 65588 Bella Outlaw Sidney Goodwin 51/1
5 65474 Goldstar Brute R L Evans 79/1
6 56825 Agile Boy Wayne Spann 51/1
7 87237 Ding Ding Harrow Paul Stadnikoff 29/1
8 68x6x Cyndie's Hope Cynthia Elson 41/1
9 x8755 Switch It Up Marion Goodwin 1/1

10 68886 Swift Ethics Ashley Bock 1/1

Selections: 1 - 3 - 5 - 7

Race 4 Q Lakeside 385y
11:02pm ET 10:02pm CT 8:02pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
ENGINEERING BY STP CONSULTANTS GR 5  $1567

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 45645 Key Change Brett Hazelgrove 9/5
2 x6445 Bribie Town Shane Byers 23/1
3 43121 Little House Bradley Woods 15/1
4 37223 Too Hot George Kadniak 6/5
5 53443 Out Of Austria Ned Snow 11/1
6 55851 Reva Twist Sidney Goodwin 21/1
7 32767 Brother Ronny Peter Sullivan 12/1
8 56386 Enter Warp Speed Wayne Spann 23/1
9 65567 King Roger Paul Stadnikoff 1/1

10 84877 Wild Taurean Josh Priest 1/1

Selections: 4 - 1 - 5 - 3

Race 5 Q Lakeside 385y
11:17pm ET 10:17pm CT 8:17pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni, PK4
KILLARNEY HOTEL GR 5  $1567

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 27353 Whiskey Cartel Ned Snow 41/1
2 88658 Jack's Thing Jean Druery 6/1
3 x6444 Kingsbrae Zeus Josh Priest 9/2
4 4378x Mark Jett Power Drew Pearce 67/1
5 73466 Insane Dancer Wayne Spann 5/1
6 11634 Hara's Chuck Jemma Daley 6/5
7 85613 Top Eight Linda Ashford 13/1
8 82245 Federal Joker R L Evans 12/1
9 268x8 Swift Lionel Cynthia Elson 1/1

10 85787 Wally's Boy George Kadniak 1/1

Selections: 6 - 3 - 5 - 2

Race 6 Q Lakeside 385y
11:37pm ET 10:37pm CT 8:37pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni, PK3
ROSEWOOD VETERINARY SERVICES FFA  $2090

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 65241 Take Over Haze Renald Attard 6/5
2 63563 Whispering Mist Renald Attard 29/1
3 Vacant Box 0
4 11111 Precocious Storm Julie King 9/5
5 51614 Whiskey Power Casey Dargusch 10/1
6 Vacant Box 0
7 11411 Borneo Brave Craig Schmidt 11/2
8 33557 Goldstar Summer R L Evans 13/1

Selections: 1 - 4 - 7 - 8

Race 7 Q Lakeside 385y
11:52pm ET 10:52pm CT 8:52pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
LADBROKES RACING EXTRAS IN MULTI GR 4  $1828

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 1876x Comical Cyndie Cynthia Elson 7/2
2 55212 Cake Is Great Stephen Neary 2/1
3 43576 Eastly Breeze Karl Buhner 67/1
4 27612 Spring Travis Pauline Byers 6/1
5 61384 Grandiose Girl Reg Hazelgrove 4/1
6 86258 From A Distance Andy Graham 3/1
7 26321 Sirius Coco Darren Johnstone 4/1
8 21533 Auburn Queen Wayne Spann 34/1
9 15447 Top Shelf Tim Daniel Bloomfield 21/1

Selections: 2 - 6 - 1 - 7

Race 8 Q Lakeside 385y
12:17am ET 11:17pm CT 9:17pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
INDEPENDENT LIQUOR GROUP 5TH GRADE F GR 5  $2090

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 72121 Nina Siyan Jodi Davis 11/2
2 24111 Just Tommy Julie King 4/1
3 52312 Ray's Attack Renald Attard 7/1
4 52715 Goldstar Harmony R L Evans 51/1
5 27521 Outlaw Torque Joshua Torrens 4/1
6 x1171 Maywyn's King Robert Essex 6/1
7 74361 Supreme Choice Noel Evans 5/1
8 43281 Hey Jack Ned Snow 9/2
9 21772 Made You Look Matt Griffiths 1/1

10 3112 Mizuki Heart Casey Dargusch 1/1

Selections: 2 - 5 - 1 - 7

Race 9 Q Lakeside 385y
12:37am ET 11:37pm CT 9:37pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
GORSKI HARDOX TOUGH TIPPERS GR 5  $1567

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 68776 At The Pond Drew Pearce 3/1
2 41786 Spring Toulon Pauline Byers 6/1
3 512x5 Goldstar Sally R L Evans 4/1
4 134x4 Katy Talks Cynthia Elson 7/2
5 24485 Sorry Nan Casey Dargusch 9/2
6 81884 Champagne Fizz Reg Hazelgrove 13/1
7 23755 Noaki Star Keith Boan 10/1
8 87737 Jean's Thing Jean Druery 15/1
9 87x86 Basket Press Julius Perrett 1/1

10 68886 Swift Ethics Ashley Bock 1/1

Selections: 1 - 4 - 3 - 5

Race 10 Q Lakeside 385y
12:54am ET 11:54pm CT 9:54pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
BOX 1 PHOTOGRAPHY GR 5  $1567

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 84416 Sugar Baby Drew Pearce 21/1
2 72866 Goldstar Crystal R L Evans 11/1
3 53478 Hope Moo Moo Darren Johnstone 34/1
4 51516 Silverdale Roan Enright 2/1
5 12143 Hara's Pumpkin Jemma Daley 6/5
6 18568 Mia's My Girl Peter O'Reilly 51/1
7 14556 Unknown Limits Peter Young 23/1
8 24278 Goldstar Chanel R L Evans 17/1
9 18x86 Coominya Dream Bailey Dargusch 1/1

10 68886 Swift Ethics Ashley Bock 1/1

Selections: 5 - 4 - 2 - 8

Race 11 Q Lakeside 385y
1:17am ET 12:17am CT 10:17pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
LADBROKES SAME GAME MULTI GR 5  $1567

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 34442 Goldstar Grace R L Evans 6/1
2 87866 Tarawi Lola Drew Pearce 41/1
3 31483 Bowl Cut Jean Jean Druery 23/1
4 13374 Spring Misty Pauline Byers 13/2
5 21772 Made You Look Matt Griffiths 6/1
6 12231 Bomb Sue Jemma Daley 2/1
7 x31x2 Dazzle Darling Julie King 10/1
8 4365x Rolling Royalty John Watts 2/1
9 87x86 Basket Press Julius Perrett 1/1

10 18x86 Coominya Dream Bailey Dargusch 1/1

Selections: 6 - 8 - 1 - 5

Race 12 Q Lakeside 385y
1:32am ET 12:32am CT 10:32pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, Tri, Super, Omni
LADBROKES FAST WITHDRAWALS GR 5  $1567

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 2x57x Strawberry Crush Drew Pearce 34/1
2 13125 Tweed Dream Mark Johnston 7/2
3 3112 Mizuki Heart Casey Dargusch 6/1
4 44648 Goldstar Everly R L Evans 81/1
5 26575 Spring Talana Pauline Byers 6/5
6 114x2 Too Hard Andy Mulrine 2/1
7 74354 End Of Era R L Evans 21/1
8 78758 You Tell Her Marie Westwood 42/1
9 87x86 Basket Press Julius Perrett 67/1

10 18x86 Coominya Dream Bailey Dargusch 1/1

Selections: 5 - 6 - 2 - 7


